Exlight,low

Product group
Bundled pipes/hoses
Antistatic wire

Flat coil

Max temperature (°C)
Reinforcement layers
Min temperature (°C)

140

exhaustgas hose

This hose is suitable for suction of exhausts from motor vehicles. Beneficial to use on
hose reels in garages. It can resist deformation, i.e. itis possible to run it over. The hose
is also suitable as a exhaust hose for welding gases. Low weight and extremely flexible.

14341024
14341032
14341048
14341064
14341080
14341096

Bend radius (mm)
60
70
95
110
130
140

ID (mm)
38
51
76
102
127
152

Length meter per coll Weight (kg)
20 0.57
20 0.61
20 0.7
20 0.94
20 1.3
20 1.45
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